Year: 2021
Make: GMC
Model:
VIN: 7GZ37TC71MN008087

SAFETY

- OnStar and GMC connected services
capable

- Airbag deactivation switch, frontal
passenger-side

- Airbags, frontal, front driver and right
front passenger includes passenger-
side frontal airbag deactivation switch
- Hill Start Assist

- Brake/transmission shift interlock for
automatic transmissions

- StabiliTrak, traction assistance and
vehicle stability enhancement system
- Daytime Running Lamps

INTERIOR

- GMC Connected Access capable

- Lighting, interior with dome light and
door handle-activated switches

- Assist handles, driver and right-front
passenger

- Visors, driver and front passenger,
cloth, padded

- Headliner, cloth, over driver and
passenger

- Mirror, inside rearview manual
day/night

- Heater and defogger with front and
side window defoggers

- Power outlet, 120-volt

- Power outlets 2 auxiliary on engine
console cover with covers, 12-volt

- Theft-deterrent system, vehicle,
PASS-Key Il

- Oil life monitor

- Warning tones, headlamp on and
key-in-ignition

- Driver Information Center includes
fuel range, average speed, oil life, fuel
used, ice warning, engine hours,
average fuel economy, tachometer,
and maintenance reminders

- Instrumentation, analog with
speedometer, odometer with trip
odometer, fuel level, voltmeter,
engine temperature and oil pressure
- Floor covering, Black rubberized-vinyl
front

- Cup holders, 3 on the engine console
cover

- Seats, front bucket with vinyl trim
and head restraints includes inboard
armrests

- Air conditioning, single-zone manual
- Seating arrangement, driver and
front passenger high-back bucket
includes head restraints and vinyl or
cloth trim

ENTERTAINMENT

- 4G LTE Wi-Fi Hotspot capable

- Audio system, AM/FM stereo with
MP3 player seek-and-scan, digital
clock, TheftLock, random select,
auxiliary jack and 2 front door
speakers

EXTERIOR

Savana Commercial Cutaway 3500 Van 177"

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- License plate kit, front

- Wipers, front intermittent wet-arm
with pulse washers

- Mirrors, outside delete

- Glass, Solar-Ray light-tinted, all
windows

- Flasher, heavy duty light emitting
diode

- Headlamps, dual halogen composite
- Grille, Black composite

- Bumper, front painted Black with step-
pad

- Wheel configuration, rear, dual

- Tires, rear LT225/75R16E all-season,
blackwall

- Tires, front LT225/75R16E all-season,
blackwall

- Wheels, 6 - 16" x 6.5" 8-lug painted
steel, heavy duty

MECHANICAL

- Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel
muffler and tailpipe

- Fuel tank capacity, mid-frame and
approximately 32 gallons

- Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
- Steering, power

- Suspension, rear hypoid drive axle
with multi-leaf springs

- Suspension, front independent with
coil springs and stabilizer bar

- Incomplete vehicle certification

- Frame, ladder-type

- Alternator, 150 amps

- Battery, 600 cold-cranking amps
maintenance-free with rundown
protection and retained accessory
power

- Cooling, external engine oil cooler
- Rear wheel drive

- Tow/haul mode selector, instrument
panel-mounted

- GVWR, 12,300 lbs.

- Body, standard

- Rear Axle, 3.73 Ratio

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY electronically controlled with ov...
Summit White (GAZ)
Medium Pewter

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements

[GT5] Rear Axle, 4.10 Ratio

[1wT] Work Van Preferred Equipment Group
[zY1] Paint, Solid

[GAZ] Summit White

[93wW] Medium Pewter, Vinyl Seat Trim

[UOH] Audio System, Am/Fm Stereo With MP3 Player And
Usb Port

[zQ2] Power Convenience Package

[zQ3] Driver Convenience Package

[NHT] Enhanced Towing Performance Package

[v14] Transmission Oil Cooler, External

[BNC] Body, Soft Mount Donut And Bolt

[40P] Wheel Finish, Painted White.

[BA3] Console, Engine Cover

[K34] Cruise Control

[AU3] Door Locks, Power

[A31] Windows, Power

[USR] Audio System Feature, Usb Port

[DRJ] Mirror, Inside Rearview

[DAA] Visors, Driver And Front Passenger, Vinyl

[UEU] Forward Collision Alert

[UFL] Lane Departure Warning

[uvcC] Rear Vision Camera

[ROY] Fleet Free Maintenance Credit.

[9D7] Governor, Electronic Speed Sensor Set To 75 MPH
[9c7] Coolant Recovery Bottle With No Loss Tethered Cap
[8R3] Tire Valve Stems, Brass In Lieu Of Standard

[8R2] Tire Valve Stems, Long, Brass, For Inside Dual Rear
Wheels

[Q8C] Tire Valve Stem Caps, Air Thru

[5Q7] Black Sail Panel Delete, Upfitter Option

[8D8] Provision For Upfitter To Install Their Own Outside
Rearview Mirrors

[9B4] Fuel Fill Cap With Stainless Steel Tether In Lieu Of
The Standard Plastic Tether

[wu2] Ship Thru, Produced At Springfield Assembly And
Shipped To TSC (Truck Specialty Center), Springfield, Oh
And Returned To Springfield Assembly For Final
Shipment

Original Shipping Charge

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$100

$475
$395
$100

$0

$65

$35

$20
included
included
included
$0

$0

$10
$295
included
$200
-$34
$50

$12
$30

$10

$21
$0
$110
$15

$0

TRANSWEST

GMC ISUzZzuU

www.transwestbuickgmc.com

720-322-7200




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	ENTERTAINMENT
	EXTERIOR


