Year: 2021 Make: GMC

Model: Savana Commercial Cutaway 3500 Van 177"

VIN: 7GZ37TC71MN008087

Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, HEAVY-DUTY electronically controlled with ov...

Exterior: Summit White (GAZ) Interior: Medium Pewter

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

\$0

\$0

\$1,295

\$110

INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[FE9] Emissions, Federal Requirements	\$0
[GT5] Rear Axle, 4.10 Ratio	\$0
[1WT] Work Van Preferred Equipment Group	\$0
[ZY1] Paint, Solid	\$0
[GAZ] Summit White	\$0
[93W] Medium Pewter, Vinyl Seat Trim	\$0
[UOH] Audio System, Am/Fm Stereo With MP3 Player And Usb Port	\$100
[ZQ2] Power Convenience Package	\$475
[ZQ3] Driver Convenience Package	\$395
[NHT] Enhanced Towing Performance Package	\$100
[V14] Transmission Oil Cooler, External	\$0
[BNC] Body, Soft Mount Donut And Bolt	\$65
[40P] Wheel Finish, Painted White.	\$35
[BA3] Console, Engine Cover	\$20
[K34] Cruise Control	included
[AU3] Door Locks, Power	included
[A31] Windows, Power	included
[USR] Audio System Feature, Usb Port	\$0
[DRJ] Mirror, Inside Rearview	\$0
[DAA] Visors, Driver And Front Passenger, Vinyl	\$10
[UEU] Forward Collision Alert	\$295
[UFL] Lane Departure Warning	included
[UVC] Rear Vision Camera	\$200
[R9Y] Fleet Free Maintenance Credit.	-\$34
[9D7] Governor, Electronic Speed Sensor Set To 75 MPH	\$50
[9C7] Coolant Recovery Bottle With No Loss Tethered Cap	\$12
[8R3] Tire Valve Stems, Brass In Lieu Of Standard	\$30
${\tt [8R2]}$ Tire Valve Stems, Long, Brass, For Inside Dual Rear Wheels	\$10
[Q8C] Tire Valve Stem Caps, Air Thru	\$21

[5Q7] Black Sail Panel Delete, Upfitter Option

Rearview Mirrors

Shipment

The Standard Plastic Tether

Original Shipping Charge

[8D8] Provision For Upfitter To Install Their Own Outside

[9B4] Fuel Fill Cap With Stainless Steel Tether In Lieu Of

[WU2] Ship Thru, Produced At Springfield Assembly And

And Returned To Springfield Assembly For Final

Shipped To TSC (Truck Specialty Center), Springfield, Oh

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

SAFETY

- · OnStar and GMC connected services capable
- Airbag deactivation switch, frontal passenger-side
- Airbags, frontal, front driver and right front passenger includes passengerside frontal airbag deactivation switch
- Hill Start Assist
- Brake/transmission shift interlock for automatic transmissions
- StabiliTrak, traction assistance and vehicle stability enhancement system
- Daytime Running Lamps

INTERIOR

- **GMC** Connected Access capable
- Lighting, interior with dome light and door handle-activated switches
- Assist handles, driver and right-front passenger
- Visors, driver and front passenger, cloth, padded
- Headliner, cloth, over driver and passenger
- Mirror, inside rearview manual day/night
- Heater and defogger with front and side window defoggers
- Power outlet, 120-volt
- Power outlets 2 auxiliary on engine console cover with covers, 12-volt
- Theft-deterrent system, vehicle. PASS-Key III

 · Oil life monitor
- Warning tones, headlamp on and key-in-ignition
- **Driver Information Center includes** fuel range, average speed, oil life, fuel used, ice warning, engine hours, average fuel economy, tachometer, and maintenance reminders
- · Instrumentation, analog with speedometer, odometer with trip odometer, fuel level, voltmeter, engine temperature and oil pressure
- Floor covering, Black rubberized-vinyl front
- Cup holders, 3 on the engine console
- Seats, front bucket with vinvl trim and head restraints includes inboard armrests
- Air conditioning, single-zone manual
- Seating arrangement, driver and front passenger high-back bucket includes head restraints and vinyl or cloth trim

ENTERTAINMENT

· 4G LTE Wi-Fi Hotspot capable Audio system, AM/FM stereo with MP3 player seek-and-scan, digital clock, TheftLock, random select, auxiliary jack and 2 front door speakers

EXTERIOR

MECHANICAL

steel, heavy duty

License plate kit, front

Grille, Black composite

with pulse washers · Mirrors, outside delete

windows

blackwall

blackwall

diode

Wipers, front intermittent wet-arm

· Glass, Solar-Ray light-tinted, all

Wheel configuration, rear, dual

· Tires, rear LT225/75R16E all-season.

· Tires, front LT225/75R16E all-season,

· Wheels, 6 - 16" x 6.5" 8-lug painted

· Flasher, heavy duty light emitting

· Headlamps, dual halogen composite

· Bumper, front painted Black with step-

- · Exhaust, aluminized stainless-steel muffler and tailpipe
- · Fuel tank capacity, mid-frame and approximately 32 gallons
- · Brakes, 4-wheel antilock, 4-wheel disc
- Steering, power
- Suspension, rear hypoid drive axle with multi-leaf springs
- · Suspension, front independent with coil springs and stabilizer bar
- · Incomplete vehicle certification
- · Frame, ladder-type
- · Alternator, 150 amps
- · Battery, 600 cold-cranking amps maintenance-free with rundown protection and retained accessory power
- · Cooling, external engine oil cooler
- · Rear wheel drive
- · Tow/haul mode selector, instrument panel-mounted
- GVWR, 12,300 lbs.
- · Body, standard
- · Rear Axle, 3.73 Ratio



www.transwestbuickgmc.com 720-322-7200